AFIRST5

ORANGE COUNTY

Orange County Activities & Events

MAY 2023

Organization

Bowers Museum

Aliso Viejo Community
Association

Yorba Linda Public
Library

Orange County
Museum of Art

Huntington Beach
Public Library

Activity

Asian and Pacific Islander Fest

Hullabaloo Children's Concert

Family Story Time

Family Fun: Color Play

Toddler Craft Storytime

Date

5/7/2023

5/11/2023

5/13/2023

5/20/2023

5/27/2023



https://www.bowers.org/index.php/programs/events-calendar/event/3457-pacific-islander-fest
https://www.avca.net/event/may-childrens-concert/
https://www.ylpl.org/events/family-storytime-all-ages-14/?event_rdate=20230513094500%2C20230513101500
https://ocma.art/calendar/family-fun-4/
https://hbpl.libcal.com/event/9793433

