

Orange County Activities & Events MAY 2023

Organization	Activity	Date
Bowers Museum	Asian and Pacific Islander Fest	5/7/2023
Aliso Viejo Community Association	Hullabaloo Children's Concert	5/11/2023
Yorba Linda Public Library	<u>Family Story Time</u>	5/13/2023
Orange County Museum of Art	Family Fun: Color Play	5/20/2023
Huntington Beach Public Library	Toddler Craft Storytime	5/27/2023